
Timestamp Email Address At - Large Associate Secretary Parliamentarian Full Name Date
6/30/2020 10:31:48 jerrybrookover@gmail.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller jerry brookover 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 10:36:35 hdpeyton@peytonlawfirm.comDoug Skaff, Charkera ErvinAniqua Lower Mackenzie Halterman Harvey D Peyton 9/17/1949
6/30/2020 10:37:52 rbg@goodwingoodwin.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Booth Goodwin 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 10:39:12 reillys@weirton.lib.wv.us Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Susan M. Reilly 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 10:40:12 judy@pkbcs.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Judith A. Stephens 7/1/2020
6/30/2020 10:54:31 rodsnyderwv@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Rod Snyder 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 11:01:54 pattihamil10@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Aniqua Lower Mackenzie Halterman Patti Hamilton 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 11:13:09 csammons54@hotmail.comDoug Skaff Susan Hubbard Abstain charles e sammons 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 11:14:41 auvil@theemploymentlawcenter.comCharkera Ervin Aniqua Lower Mackenzie Halterman Walt Auvil 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 11:18:54 jeffcampbellforwv@gmail.comDoug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Jeff Campbell 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 12:03:02 smiley@mileylegal.com Doug Skaff, Rosemary KetchumSusan Hubbard Kameron Miller Susan Miley 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 12:22:03 bettyshouse817@gmail.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Betty Totten 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 12:23:27 bettyshouse817@gmail.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Keith Brotherton 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 12:54:30 debbie_bush_2000@yahoo.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Mackenzie Halterman Deborah bush 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 12:55:21 margbeckwith1@gmail.comKaren Coria, Charkera ErvinSusan Hubbard Kameron Miller Margaret Kerr Beckwith 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 13:26:57 sharjanes@suddenlink.netKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Sharon Janes 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 13:46:37 akisner@comcast.net Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Allen Kisner 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:19:12 floydsayre40@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Floyd R Sayre 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:29:47 bob113@frontier.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Robin W. Stultz 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:31:20 mikeumwa@aol.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Mike Caputo 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 14:34:46 cherylslawrence@hotmail.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Cheryl S. Lawrence 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 14:40:04 ggmccallister@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Gary McCallister 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:42:53 fbush91wvu@hotmail.comAbstain Aniqua Lower Abstain Frank P Bush Jr 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:44:24 loragwalker@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Lora Greer Walker 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 14:57:42 deborah.f.phillips9@gmail.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Deborah Faye Phillips-Weikle 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:02:30 nriley3495@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Nimrod L Riley 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:15:45 Karencoria@aol.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Karen Coria 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:21:56 tgrogan933@aol.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Teddie (Theodora M) Grogan 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:25:24 mickbates07@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Mick Bates 6/14/1970
6/30/2020 15:30:30 holli.m.smith@aol.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Holli M Smith 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 15:33:41 shirleydlove@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Shirley Love 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:48:29 convention2020@wvdemocrats.comKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Bonnie Fruth 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:48:37 bbiafore@ma.rr.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Belinda Biafore 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:55:50 TPritt7023@aol.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Tamara Kay Pritt 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 15:56:39 kellyjopalmer@comcast.netKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Kelly Palmer 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 16:12:23 1nastynash@frontier.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Abstain Kameron Miller john m,(mike) Withers 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 16:13:36 gncaseywv@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Nick Casey 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 16:24:10 kafrum@suddenlink.net Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Kimberly Frum 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 16:28:34 salestephens59@comcast.netKaren Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Abstain Dale Stephens 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 16:35:04 trmiley@gmail.com Doug Skaff, Rosemary KetchumSusan Hubbard Kameron Miller Tim Miley 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 16:39:06 no1hays@msn.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Andrea Kay Hays 6/30/0020
6/30/2020 16:58:46 lacey.connelly@gmail.comKaren Coria, Rosemary KetchumSusan Hubbard Mackenzie Halterman Lacey Connelly 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 17:45:55 ginnymoles@hotmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Virginia Moles 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 17:56:30 amg.ag0904@gmail.com Karen Coria, Rosemary KetchumSusan Hubbard Kameron Miller AnnaM. Gillespie 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 18:27:54 dgtucker@forwv.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Denise G. Tucker 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 19:09:09 burkhartjill@gmail.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Jill Burkhart 6/30/2020
6/30/2020 19:41:04 amystowers@yahoo.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Amy Stowers 6/30/2020

7/1/2020 0:00:37 grkinc@aim.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Rita McCrobie 6/30/2020
7/1/2020 7:06:57 awo53@frontier.com Karen Coria, Doug Skaff Susan Hubbard Kameron Miller Arthur W." Sonny'' Oakland jr. 7/1/2020
7/1/2020 7:46:21 porto.josh@gmail.com Karen Coria, Charkera ErvinSusan Hubbard Kameron Miller Joshua S. Porto 7/1/2020
7/1/2020 8:51:42 robert.ofsa.@gmail.com Rosemary Ketchum, Charkera ErvinAniqua Lower Mackenzie Halterman Robert Ofsa 7/1/2020


